
TUE, 08/01/2023 2007 Stage Coach, Chief &GHS
VEHICLE: 2007 DRIVER: Terrence Begay

Am Route 165 students
Every weekday (08/01/2023 ~ 05/26/2024)

1 6:00 AM Gallup Bus Depot (525 Boardman Dr)

2 6:10 AM 207 Crest View Rd (Torrivio Mesa Rd.) (207 Crest View Rd)

3 6:13 AM Crestview Road & Crest View Road, GALLUP NM

4 6:15 AM Crest View Rd [6] (Crest View Rd)

5 6:16 AM 280 Crest View Rd

6 6:17 AM Crest View Road, GALLUP NM

7 6:20 AM Gallup (Red, White Blue gate) (Gallup) [TURN-AROUND]

8 6:21 AM County Rd 20 [5] (County Rd 20)

9 6:25 AM Crest View Rd [4] (Crest View Rd)

10 6:26 AM 100 Taos Rd, Gallup NM

11 6:27 AM 128 Crest View Rd

12 6:37 AM 351 Twin Buttes Rd

13 6:39 AM Indian Service Rte [3] (Indian Service Rte)

14 6:40 AM Indian Service Rte [4] (Indian Service Rte)

15 6:41 AM Indian Service Rte [2] (Indian Service Rte) [TURN-AROUND]

16 6:43 AM 351 Twin Buttes Rd [1] (351 Twin Buttes Rd)

17 6:47 AM 204 Twin Buttes Rd (Cattle Guard) (204 Twin Buttes Rd)

18 6:49 AM Twin Buttes Rd

19 6:52 AM 201 Saguaro Dr

20 6:54 AM 808 Los Esquiveles Dr [TURN-AROUND]

21 6:58 AM 2521 Ward Ln [TURN-AROUND]

22 7:01 AM Mendoza Rd, Gallup NM [TURN-AROUND]

23 7:04 AM 2915 W Historic Hwy 66

24 7:07 AM Western Skies [TURN-AROUND]

25 7:11 AM South Florence Street & Barbara Avenue, PINEDALE NM

26 7:14 AM 1601 U.S. Rte 66 (Days Inn) (1601 U.S. Rte 66)

27 7:17 AM Arnold Circle (205 Arnold St)

28 7:25 AM 204 S Clark St

29 7:26 AM Viro Circle & South Clark Street, GALLUP NM

30 7:28 AM 1400 S Romero Cir

31 7:35 AM 601 Dani Dr (Cliff Side Apts.) (601 Dani Dr)

32 7:40 AM STAGECOACH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (725 FREEDOM DRIVE, GALLUP NM)
SCHOOL

STAGECOACH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Bell Time: 7:45 AM / 2:50 PM

Page 1 07/25/2023



AM Drop-off Time: 7:20 AM ~ 7:35 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:00 PM

33 7:55 AM CHIEF MANUELITO MIDDLE SCHOOL (1325 SOUTH RICO ST, GALLUP NM)
SCHOOL

CHIEF MANUELITO MIDDLE SCHOOL Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:05 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:35 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:55 PM ~ 3:10 PM

34 8:00 AM GALLUP HIGH SCHOOL (1055 RICO STREET, GALLUP NM)
SCHOOL

GALLUP HIGH SCHOOL Bell Time: 8:05 AM / 3:10 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:40 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:55 PM ~ 3:10 PM

35 8:10 AM GALLUP CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL (325 MARGUERITE ST., GALLUP NM)
[TURN-AROUND]

SCHOOL
GALLUP CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL Bell Time: 8:15 AM / 3:20 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:50 AM ~ 8:05 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:15 PM ~ 3:25 PM

Page 2 07/25/2023



TUE, 08/01/2023 2007 Stage Coach, Chief &GHS
VEHICLE: 2007 DRIVER: Terrence Begay

PM Route 89 students
Every weekday (08/01/2023 ~ 05/26/2024)

1 2:30 PM Gallup Bus Depot (525 Boardman Dr)

2 2:50 PM STAGECOACH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (725 FREEDOM DRIVE, GALLUP NM)
SCHOOL

STAGECOACH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Bell Time: 7:45 AM / 2:50 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:20 AM ~ 7:35 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:00 PM

3 3:00 PM CHIEF MANUELITO MIDDLE SCHOOL (1325 SOUTH RICO ST, GALLUP NM)
SCHOOL

CHIEF MANUELITO MIDDLE SCHOOL Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:05 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:35 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:55 PM ~ 3:10 PM

4 3:05 PM GALLUP HIGH SCHOOL (1055 RICO STREET, GALLUP NM)
SCHOOL

GALLUP HIGH SCHOOL Bell Time: 8:05 AM / 3:10 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:40 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:55 PM ~ 3:10 PM

5 3:14 PM South Florence Street & Barbara Avenue, PINEDALE NM

6 3:20 PM Western Skies [TURN-AROUND]

7 3:24 PM 2915 W Historic Hwy 66

8 3:26 PM 201 Saguaro Dr

9 3:29 PM 808 Los Esquiveles Dr [TURN-AROUND]

10 3:34 PM 2521 Ward Ln [TURN-AROUND]

11 3:38 PM Mendoza Rd, Gallup NM [TURN-AROUND]

12 3:48 PM 207 Crest View Rd (Torrivio Mesa Rd.) (207 Crest View Rd)

13 3:50 PM 100 Taos Rd, Gallup NM

14 3:51 PM Crestview Road & Crest View Road, GALLUP NM

15 3:54 PM Crest View Rd [6] (Crest View Rd)

16 3:56 PM 280 Crest View Rd

17 3:58 PM Crest View Road, GALLUP NM

18 3:59 PM County Rd 20 [5] (County Rd 20)

19 4:02 PM Gallup (Red, White Blue gate) (Gallup) [TURN-AROUND]

20 4:08 PM Crest View Rd [4] (Crest View Rd)

21 4:11 PM 128 Crest View Rd

22 4:24 PM 351 Twin Buttes Rd

23 4:27 PM Indian Service Rte (Twin Buttes T/A) (Indian Service Rte)

24 4:28 PM Indian Service Rte [4] (Indian Service Rte)

25 4:29 PM Indian Service Rte [2] (Indian Service Rte) [TURN-AROUND]

Page 3 07/25/2023



26 4:32 PM 351 Twin Buttes Rd [1] (351 Twin Buttes Rd)

27 4:38 PM Twin Buttes Road [1] (Twin Buttes Road, TWIN LAKES NM)

28 4:48 PM 2001 Barbara Ave [1] (2001 Barbara Ave, Gallup NM)

29 4:50 PM 1757 Stagecoach Ct (mini park) (1757 Stagecoach Ct)

30 4:53 PM 1700 Freedom Dr, Gallup NM

31 4:54 PM Dani Drive [1] (Dani Drive, WILLIAMS ACRES NM)

32 4:58 PM 1400 S Romero Cir

33 4:59 PM 200 S Clark St, Gallup NM

Page 4 07/25/2023



TUE, 08/01/2023 2042 SPED Turpen & Stagecoach
VEHICLE: 2042 DRIVER: Carmelita Willetto

AM Route 19 students
Every weekday (08/01/2023 ~ 05/26/2024)

1 5:30 AM Gallup Bus Depot (525 Boardman Dr)

2 5:47 AM 67 E Tse Yah Toh Rd, Gallup NM

3 5:52 AM Cedar Rdg, Gallup NM

4 5:57 AM 21a Alpha St

5 6:01 AM 4 Si Ln, Gallup NM

6 6:08 AM D and S Trailer Ranch Rd

7 6:17 AM 705 S 8th St

8 6:21 AM 514 S Clark St

9 6:23 AM 601 Dani Dr [4] (601 Dani Dr)

10 6:25 AM 621 Dani Dr, Gallup NM

11 6:26 AM 650 Dani Dr

12 6:35 AM 3508 Camino la Tierra

13 6:40 AM 3420 Sanostee Dr

14 6:42 AM 3411 Chee Dodge Blvd

15 6:50 AM 42 Salt Water Wash Rd [1] (42 Salt Water Wash Rd, Gallup NM)

16 7:03 AM 227 Purty Rock Rd [1] (227 Purty Rock Rd, Gallup NM)

17 7:30 AM STAGECOACH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (725 FREEDOM DRIVE, GALLUP NM)
SCHOOL

STAGECOACH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Bell Time: 7:45 AM / 2:50 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:20 AM ~ 7:35 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:00 PM

18 7:40 AM TURPEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (3301 MANUELITO, GALLUP NM)
SCHOOL

TURPEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Bell Time: 7:45 AM / 2:50 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:20 AM ~ 7:35 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:00 PM

19 7:50 AM CHIEF MANUELITO MIDDLE SCHOOL (1325 SOUTH RICO ST, GALLUP NM)
SCHOOL

CHIEF MANUELITO MIDDLE SCHOOL Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:05 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:35 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:55 PM ~ 3:10 PM

20 8:00 AM GALLUP HIGH SCHOOL (1055 RICO STREET, GALLUP NM)
SCHOOL

GALLUP HIGH SCHOOL Bell Time: 8:05 AM / 3:10 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:40 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:55 PM ~ 3:10 PM

21 8:25 AM Gallup Bus Depot (525 Boardman Dr)

Page 5 07/25/2023



TUE, 08/01/2023 2042 SPED Turpen & Stagecoach
VEHICLE: 2042 DRIVER: Carmelita Willetto

PM Route 20 students
Every weekday (08/01/2023 ~ 05/26/2024)

1 2:50 PM TURPEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (3301 MANUELITO, GALLUP NM)
SCHOOL

TURPEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Bell Time: 7:45 AM / 2:50 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:20 AM ~ 7:35 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:00 PM

2 2:55 PM STAGECOACH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (725 FREEDOM DRIVE, GALLUP NM)
SCHOOL

STAGECOACH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Bell Time: 7:45 AM / 2:50 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:20 AM ~ 7:35 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:00 PM

3 3:05 PM CHIEF MANUELITO MIDDLE SCHOOL (1325 SOUTH RICO ST, GALLUP NM)
SCHOOL

CHIEF MANUELITO MIDDLE SCHOOL Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:05 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:35 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:55 PM ~ 3:10 PM

4 3:10 PM GALLUP HIGH SCHOOL (1055 RICO STREET, GALLUP NM) [TURN-AROUND]
SCHOOL

GALLUP HIGH SCHOOL Bell Time: 8:05 AM / 3:10 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:40 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:55 PM ~ 3:10 PM

5 3:14 PM 1499 24 W Aztec Ave
COMMENTS

Friday, this stop is #25

6 3:28 PM 3420 Sanostee Dr

7 3:41 PM 650 Dani Dr

8 3:43 PM 601 Dani Dr [4] (601 Dani Dr)

9 3:46 PM 621 Dani Dr, Gallup NM

10 3:56 PM D and S Trailer Ranch Rd

11 4:02 PM 3508 Camino la Tierra

12 4:08 PM 21a Alpha St

13 4:10 PM 4 Si Ln, Gallup NM

14 4:12 PM De Armond Drive & Epsilon Street, GALLUP NM

15 4:17 PM Cedar Rdg, Gallup NM

16 4:23 PM 67 E Tse Yah Toh Rd, Gallup NM

17 4:31 PM 42 Salt Water Wash Rd [1] (42 Salt Water Wash Rd, Gallup NM)

18 4:42 PM 227 Purty Rock Rd [1] (227 Purty Rock Rd, Gallup NM)

19 5:01 PM 3411 Chee Dodge Blvd

20 5:15 PM 705 S 8th St

21 5:20 PM 514 S Clark St

Page 6 07/25/2023



22 5:23 PM 602 Dani Dr [1] (602 Dani Dr, Gallup NM)

23 5:34 PM Gallup Bus Depot (525 Boardman Dr)

Page 7 07/25/2023


